CSI Hof Waterkant (GER)

01 - 05 July 2023

Class No.: 08 Competition against the clock
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Course Design Team: Frank Rothenberger , Christian Wiegand, Klaus Holle,Axel Andrack, Otmar Schmid, Jlrgen Pilarski

Table:
National RG:
FEI RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:
Length:

Time allowed:

Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

Isilrade

Jumps by Rothenberger

A

238.2.1
1,35 m

350 m/min
435 m

75 sec

150 sec

11
13
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